Date
Nov. 19
Nov. 19
Nov. 21
Nov. 21
Nov. 25
Dec. 2
Dec. 3
Dec. 5
Dec. 6
Dec. 9
Dec. 10
Dec. 12
Dec. 13
Dec. 13
Dec. 17
Dec.19-20

Jan. 4

Jan. 7

Jan.9

Jan. 10

Jan.14 .
Jan.16 |

Jan, 17

Jan, 21

Jan. 23

Jan. 24

Jan. 28

Feb. 1

Feb 3-6

Feb. 13

Feb. 18

Feb. 26-27

Head Coach:

Jv Coach:

oth grade Coach:

{

Opponet
Guif Breeze
Gulf Breeze
McCall
Laurel Hill

West Florida Bap

Neal
Central
WS Neal
TR Miller
McCall
Paxton

West Florida Bap

Ernest Ward
Laurel Hill
Baker

Christmas Tourn.

Pace
Northview
Central
Freeport
Paxton
Freeport

Escambia Academy

Baker
Northview

TR Miller

Gulf Breeze
Pace

District Tourn.

Regional SemiFinal

Regional Finals
State Finals
Brian Watson
Hillary Floyd
Becky Holley

Jay High School
Girls' Basketball Schedule

2019-2020

Place Teams
Jay 9th grade
Jay v/Varsity
McCall 9th grade
Jay Jv/Varsity
West Florida Jv/Varsity
Jay 9th grade
Central Jv/Varsity
WS Neal 9th grade
TR Miller Jv/Varsity
Jay 9th grade
Paxton Jv/Varsity
Jay Jv/Varsity
Jay 9th grade
Laurel Hill Jv/Varsity
Baker Varsity
Jay
Jay Jv/Varsity
Northview Jv/Varsity
Jay Jv/Varsity
Freeport Jv/Varsity
Jay Jv/Varsity
Jay Jv/Varsity
Escambia Acad Jv/Varsity
Jay Varsity
lay Jv/Varsity
Jay Jv/Varsity
Gulf Breeze Jv/Varsity
Pace JvfVarsity
Jay
TBA
TBA
Lakeland

Principal:

Assistant Prin.:

Athletic Dir.:

Times
430
530/700
430
530/645
330/430
500
600/715
430
330/530
430
330/530
330/530
500
530/645
530
TBA

' 530-615

330/530
600/715
530/645
330/530
530/645
330/530
5:45
330/530
330/530
500/615
430/600
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
Stephen Knowiton
Wes Underwood
Lance Youngblood




Jay High School

Boys’ Basketball Schedule
2019-2020

Date Opponent Place Teams
Nov. 18 Pre-Season Tip off Milton H.S. Varsity

Nov. 19 Pre-Season Tip off Milton H.S. Varsity

Nowv. 25 Elberta Shootout Elberta H.S. Varsity

Nov. 26 Elberta Shootout Elberta H.S. Varsity

Dec. 02 Neal M.S. Jay H.S. Freshman
Dec. 03 Pace Jay H.S. J.V/Varsity
Dec.05 W.S. Neal W.S. Neal Freshman
Dec. 06 T.R. Miller T.R. Miller J.V./ Varsity
Dec. 07 Laurel Hill** Laurel Hill H.S. J.V./Varsity
Dec. 09 MecCall Jay H.S. Freshman
Dec. 10 Paxton** Paxton H.S. J.V./Varsity
Dec. 12 West FL Baptist Jay. H.S. J.V/Varsity
Dec. 13 Ernest Ward Jay H.S. Freshman
Dec. 17 Baker** Baker H.S. J.V./Varsity
Dec. 19 AL/FL Shootout Jay H.S. Varsity
Dec. 20 AL/FL Shootout Jay H.S. Varsity

Jan. 03 Central** Central H.S. Fresh/J.V./Var
Jan. 07 Northview** Northview H.S. J.V./Varsity
Jan. 09 West F1 Baptist West F1 Baptist J.V./Varsity
Jan. 10 Laurel Hill** Jay H.S. J.V/Varsity
Jan. 14 Paxton** Jay H.S. J.V/Varsity
Jan. 17 Central Jay H.S. Freshman
Jan. 17 Escambia Academy Escambia Academy J.V./Varsity
Jan. 21 Baker** Jay H.S. J.V./Varsity
Jan. 23 Northview** Jay H.S. J.V./Varsity
Jan. 24 T.R. Miller Jay H.S. J.V/Varsity
Jan. 27 Flomaton Flomaton J.V./ Varsity
Jan. 28 Pensacola Christian* Jay H.S. J.V./Varsity
Jan. 30 Central Central H.S. Freshman
Jan. 31 Central** Jay H.S. Fresh/]J.V./Var
Feb. 04 Pensacola Christian Pensacola Christian J.V./Varsity
Feb. 07 Pace Pace H.S. J.V./Varsity
Feb. 11,14,15  District Tournament Paxton H.S. Varsity

Principal: Stephen Knowlton

Assistant Principal: Wesley Underwood
Athletic Director: Lance Youngblood
Athletic Trainer: Caiti Weber

Varsity Assistant Coaches- Johnathan Kent, Tony DeGraff, Steve Locklin
Junior Varsity Head Coach- Tony DeGraff

Freshman Head Coach- Steve Locklin
Head Coach- Hank Hullett

* Denotes Senior Night

** Denotes District Game

Time

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

6:00
5:30/7:00
5:30
4:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
6:00
4:30/7:00
7:00

7:00
3:30/6:00/7:30
4:30/7:00
6:00/7:00
5:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
3:30
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:00/7:00
5:30/7:00
4:30
5:00/6:00/7:30
5:30/6:45
6:00/7:30
TBA




